» focuses on the energy “eff|C|ency'

policies of a single economy

> the work is carried out by Review

Team, which visits the economy
and interviews a range of people
knowledgeable on energy efficiency
issues

Sections of a Report

Overall / Institutional Context

Energy Efficiency Goals, Targets
and Strategy

Energy Data Collection and
monitoring

Government and Buildings
Sector

Industrial Sector
Transport Sector
Electricity Sector
Appliances and Equipment
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New Zealand

Chile

Viet Nam

Thailand

Chinese Taipei
Peru

Malaysia
Indonesia

Viet Nam (*)

The Philippines
Brunei Darussalam
The Philippines (*)
Thailand (*)
Mexico

Malaysia (*)

Peru (*) (Mar '19)
Russia (TBC)

orts

aperc.ieej.or.j
ree.ph

Note: (*) — Follow-Up PREE
Source: APERC website

Apr 2009
Apr 2009
Dec 2009
Mar 2010
Nov 2010
May 2011
May 2011
Jun 2012
Nov 2012
Nov 2012
Nov 2013
Feb 2015
Feb 2016
Oct 2017
Nov 2018
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21
40
34
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51
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49
13+15
54
47
34
48
46
56
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