## **APEC Peer Review on Energy Efficiency (PREE)**

- focuses on the energy efficiency policies of a single economy
- the work is carried out by Review Team, which visits the economy and interviews a range of people knowledgeable on energy efficiency issues

## **Sections of a Report**

- Overall / Institutional Context
- Energy Efficiency Goals, Targets and Strategy
- Energy Data Collection and monitoring
- Government and Buildings Sector
- Industrial Sector
- Transport Sector
- Electricity Sector
- Appliances and Equipment

No	Economy	Publ'd	Docom-c
No.	Economy	Publu	Recom-s
1	New Zealand	Apr 2009	22
2	Chile	Apr 2009	21
3	Viet Nam	Dec 2009	40
4	Thailand	Mar 2010	34
5	Chinese Taipei	Nov 2010	35
6	Peru	May 2011	51
7	Malaysia	May 2011	41
8	Indonesia	Jun 2012	49
9	Viet Nam (*)	Nov 2012	13+15
10	The Philippines	Nov 2012	54
11	Brunei Darussalam	Nov 2013	47
12	The Philippines (*)	Feb 2015	34
13	Thailand (*)	Feb 2016	48
14	Mexico	Oct 2017	46
15	Malaysia (*)	Nov 2018	56
16	Peru (*) (Mar `19)		
17	Russia (TBC)		

## https://aperc.ieej.or.jp/publications/rep orts/pree.php

Note: (\*) – Follow-Up PREE Source: APERC website